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Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 06075 A.S.D.Arcieri Villa Guidini 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 = 1

2 06004 Arcieri Romano D'Ezzelino 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 3

3 06006 Arcieri del Piave A.S.D. 1 2 3 1 2 3 = 1

4 06074 Arcieri San Marco Stigliano 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 3

5 06015 A.S.D.Comp.Arc.Padovani 1 1 1 1 = 6

5 05005 Arc. Kappa Kosmos Rovereto 1 1 1 1 = 6

5 06056 Arcieri S.Donà di Piave A.S.D. 1 1 1 1 = 6

8 06030 Arcieri Saccisica 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 3

9 06010 A.s.d. Arcieri Ciliensi 1 1 1 1 = 6

9 06040 Arcieri Decumanus Maximus 1 1 1 1 = 6

9 06024 Arcieri Sagittario del Veneto 1 1 1 1 = 6

9 06016 Arcieri Treviso 1 1 1 1 = 6

13 06090 Target Archery Academy Asd 1 1 1 1 = 6

13 06014 Societa' Arcieri del Castello 1 1 1 1 = 6

Total: 7 7 7 21 0 0 0 0 7 7 7 21
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Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Assoluti Arco Olimpico Maschile Sun 1 Sep GOLD MASIERO Pierpaolo 06015 A.S.D.Comp.Arc.Padovani

SILVER MATTIELLO Andrea 06004 Arcieri Romano D'Ezzelino

BRONZE FRISO Eros 06030 Arcieri Saccisica

Assoluti Arco Olimpico Femminile Sun 1 Sep GOLD BARNABO' Gloria 06006 Arcieri del Piave A.S.D.

SILVER DE NOBILI Nadia 06010 A.s.d. Arcieri Ciliensi

BRONZE SACCHET Valeria 06006 Arcieri del Piave A.S.D.

Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile Sun 1 Sep GOLD BRUNELLO Antonio 05005 Arc. Kappa Kosmos Rovereto

SILVER SARTORELLO Manuel 06040 Arcieri Decumanus Maximus

BRONZE LUNARDELLI Alberto 06090 Target Archery Academy Asd

Assoluti Arco Compound Femminile Sun 1 Sep GOLD RIGO Luigina 06056 Arcieri S.Donà di Piave A.S.D.

SILVER FAVARO Ambra 06024 Arcieri Sagittario del Veneto

BRONZE TORMEN Giulia 06006 Arcieri del Piave A.S.D.

Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Maschile Sun 1 Sep GOLD MINATI Augusto 06004 Arcieri Romano D'Ezzelino

SILVER CARRARO Bruno 06030 Arcieri Saccisica

BRONZE SANSON Stefano 06014 Societa' Arcieri del Castello

Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Femminile Sun 1 Sep GOLD BEGGIORA Sara Alessandra 06074 Arcieri San Marco Stigliano

SILVER PAVAN Vittoria 06016 Arcieri Treviso

BRONZE DIVARI Anna 06074 Arcieri San Marco Stigliano

Assoluti Arco Olimpico Ragazzi Maschile Sun 1 Sep GOLD BRUGNARO Iker 06075 A.S.D.Arcieri Villa Guidini

SILVER FLORIAN Lorenzo 06075 A.S.D.Arcieri Villa Guidini

BRONZE DA VILLA Barnaba 06075 A.S.D.Arcieri Villa Guidini
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Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

05005 ARC. KAPPA KOSMOS ROVERETO BRUNELLO Antonio 28 Jan 2002   23A  Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile
PAULETTO Cristian 23 May 2001   24A  Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile

06001 COMPAGNIA ARCIERI SCALIGERI BERTANI Simone 24 Dec 1969   17B  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Maschile
CAROLI Silvio 16 Nov 1958   20C  Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile
FERRARI Luigino 13 Apr 1948   15B  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Maschile
MACACCARO Umberto 28 Mar 1945   16B  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Maschile
TONON Davide 05 Aug 1966   18C  Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile
ZAMPERLIN Edoardo 02 Apr 1968   21C  Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile
ZECCHINATO Luca 30 May 1966   19C  Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile

06002 A.S.D.ARC.CONTE CARMAGNOLA BABATO Michele 17 Jun 1962   13A  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Maschile
BUSATO Diego 08 Aug 1969   12A  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Maschile
DE VETTOR Roberto 11 Apr 1946   16A  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Maschile
PATTARELLO Denis 28 May 1974   3A  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Maschile
SIMIONATO Giulio 08 Jul 1965   2A  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Maschile
VANIN Paolo 03 Feb 1955   17A  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Maschile
VIANELLO Massimo 12 Feb 1960   15A  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Maschile
VISOTTO Gianlucca 15 Nov 2000   1A  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Maschile

06004 ARCIERI ROMANO D'EZZELINO BAGGIO Alessandra 28 Jul 1967   10A  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Femminile
BOSCO Agostino 28 Aug 1986   3C  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Maschile
CAMPAGNOLO Michele 07 Oct 1964   12C  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Maschile
MATTIELLO Andrea 10 Sep 1973   1C  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Maschile
MINATI Augusto 28 Apr 1965   13C  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Maschile
RECH Antonella 11 Jan 2000   7A  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Femminile
ZARPELLON Stefano 06 Oct 1991   2C  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Maschile

06005 ASD COMP.ARCIERI FRANCHI MELETANI Maurizio 24 Sep 1959   13D  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Maschile

06006 ARCIERI DEL PIAVE A.S.D. BARNABO' Gloria 03 May 2001   6C  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Femminile
ROCCON Giacomo 26 Oct 1982   4A  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Maschile
SACCHET Valeria 11 Dec 1947   5C  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Femminile
TORMEN Giulia 11 Sep 1990   26B  Assoluti Arco Compound Femminile

06010 A.S.D. ARCIERI CILIENSI DE NOBILI Nadia 08 Aug 1998   5B  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Femminile
MENEGALDO Giovanni 27 Dec 2004   17C  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Maschile
NARDUCCI Fabio 31 Mar 1973   1D  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Maschile
PANCINO Maxim 10 Nov 2004   9C  Arco olimpico Allievi Maschile
PARPINELLO Tarcisio 30 Aug 1957   26D  Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile

06014 SOCIETA' ARCIERI DEL CASTELLO GALLUCCI Andrea 29 Aug 1967   11B  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Maschile
SANSON Stefano 29 Nov 1958   12B  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Maschile

06015 A.S.D.COMP.ARC.PADOVANI LAGAZZOLI Selene 16 Apr 2001   7D  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Femminile
MASIERO Pierpaolo 15 Feb 2001   6A  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Maschile

06016 ARCIERI TREVISO CAODURO Flavio 23 Nov 2002   24B  Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile
MAY Giuseppe 18 Jun 1954   22B  Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile
PAVAN Vittoria 04 Mar 2004   10D  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Femminile

06019 A.S.D. ARCIERI DEL BRENTA BIZZOTTO Dino 10 May 1996   3D  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Maschile
BONOTTO Massimiliano 11 Aug 1951   13B  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Maschile
FORTUNATI Ugo 01 Sep 1953   14B  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Maschile
MIETTO Michele 26 Oct 1971   27C  Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile

06020 A.S.D. ARCIERI UNION MINIO Antonio 11 Nov 1955   12D  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Maschile
SCARPA Riccardo 12 Sep 1979   25C  Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile
ZERI Villiam 13 Jun 1951   11A  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Maschile

06024 ARCIERI SAGITTARIO DEL VENETO FAVARO Ambra 06 Oct 2003   23D  Assoluti Arco Compound Femminile
FORTIN Davide 20 Apr 2000   22D  Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile

06025 ARC.DEL DOGE A.S.D. BOCCHESE Manuel 02 Nov 1990   4B  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Maschile
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06030 ARCIERI SACCISICA CARRARO Bruno 01 Aug 1954   16C  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Maschile
FRISO Eros 22 Jul 2001   5A  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Maschile
PICCHIELAN Luca 11 Oct 1966   15C  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Maschile
POLETTO Paolo 15 Sep 1956   11C  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Maschile
RIGHETTO Nico 06 Apr 1972   4D  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Maschile
TROLESE Massimo 22 Aug 1965   25B  Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile

06035 A.S.D. ARC. DEL PASUBIO BRANCATO Salvatore 31 Jul 1956   26C  Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile

06040 ARCIERI DECUMANUS MAXIMUS CELI Giuseppe 12 Aug 1958   26A  Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile
SARTORELLO Manuel 18 Jan 1993   25A  Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile

06047 ASD ARCHERY CLUB MONTEBELLUNA DURANTE Renzo 11 Jun 1966   20D  Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile
MARINI Alessio 19 Jan 1995   20A  Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile
POLONIATO Marina 20 May 1986   21D  Assoluti Arco Compound Femminile
REGAZZO Giulio 07 Feb 1981   18D  Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile
ZANATTA Gastone 24 Jun 1968   14A  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Maschile

06049 A.S.D. ARCIERI SAMBONIFACESI FUSINI Elisa 27 Feb 2007   30B  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Ragazze Femminile

06056 ARCIERI S.DONÀ DI PIAVE A.S.D. RIGO Luigina 06 Dec 1955   27A  Assoluti Arco Compound Femminile

06059 ARCIERI DEL CANGRANDE BERTAGNOLI Davide 23 Aug 1968   22C  Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile
BOMBANA Alessandro 28 Aug 2002   18A  Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile
BONAZZI Mirco 17 Jun 2004   27D  Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile
MILANI Giuseppe 18 Apr 1967   23B  Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile
STERZA Francesco 23 Sep 2005   24C  Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile
ZONATO Mattia 25 Sep 1989   21A  Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile

06069 ASD ARCIERI REAL CHINELLATO Alberto 21 Sep 1985   3B  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Maschile
LUCIANI Enrico 09 Mar 1969   1B  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Maschile
PRIOR Paolo 29 Oct 1970   2B  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Maschile

06074 ARCIERI SAN MARCO STIGLIANO BEGGIORA Sara Alessandra 24 Jan 2004   10B  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Femminile
BIANCO Nicole 07 Nov 1997   23C  Assoluti Arco Compound Femminile
BONVICINI Sofia 08 Oct 2002   6D  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Femminile
CAGNIN Diego 23 May 2003   19D  Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile
CAMPORESE Giorgia 08 Jan 2003   9D  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Femminile
CAMPORESE Pietro 18 Jan 2005   28B  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Ragazzi Maschile
DIVARI Anna 18 Sep 2003   9B  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Femminile
FECCHIO Sebastian 07 Oct 2002   19A  Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile
QUAGLIA Beatrice Maria 17 Dec 1999   7C  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Femminile
VECCHIATO Irene 30 Jun 2000   7B  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Femminile
ZUCCHETTA Noemi 03 Jan 2001   22A  Assoluti Arco Compound Femminile

06075 A.S.D.ARCIERI VILLA GUIDINI BRUGNARO Iker 09 Dec 2005   30A  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Ragazzi Maschile
BRUGNARO Massimo 17 Mar 1968   14C  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Maschile
CAZZARO Matteo 02 Sep 2005   28A  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Ragazzi Maschile
DA VILLA Barnaba 17 Jan 2007   28C  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Ragazzi Maschile
FEDALTO Riccardo 07 Sep 2006   30C  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Ragazzi Maschile
FLORIAN Devis 23 Sep 2005   29C  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Ragazzi Maschile
FLORIAN Lorenzo 15 Jul 2005   29A  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Ragazzi Maschile

06084 ASD ARCIERI CARRARESI ASTANCOLLE Riccardo 30 Sep 2003   17D  Arco olimpico Allievi Maschile
INCARDONA Giuseppe 07 Feb 1975   2D  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Maschile
TOSATO Alessandro 22 Apr 1969   14D  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Maschile

06085 ASD ARCIERI DEL TORRESIN BAZZICHETTO Elisa 01 May 2002   27B  Arco Compound Allieve Femminile

06090 TARGET ARCHERY ACADEMY ASD FAVERO Ruggero 26 May 2006   29B  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Ragazzi Maschile
LUNARDELLI Alberto 29 Dec 1981   24D  Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile
STROLIGHI Odoardo 16 Mar 1961   25D  Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile

06091 ARCIERI BALESTRIERI DI SPINEA FERRAZZO Michele 30 Nov 1969   19B  Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile
MARIN Alessandra 28 Jan 1974   20B  Assoluti Arco Compound Femminile
MARIN Mario 06 Feb 1945   21B  Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile
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RAVAGNAN Gianni 02 Nov 1988   18B  Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile

06095 COMPAGNIA ARCIERI DELLE TORRI AMMIRABILE Mariateresa 14 Apr 1965   10C  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Femminile
CAODURO Fabio 26 Jan 1967   15D  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Maschile
CAVALLARI Manuela 01 Jan 1961   9A  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Femminile
FAROLINI Valentina 03 Mar 1973   5D  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Femminile
GIROTTO Giorgio 04 Nov 1965   11D  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Maschile
LANZO Isidoro 09 May 1963   16D  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Maschile

07024 A.S.D. A.N.B. FIAMME CREMISI SONCIN Luca 28 Mar 1972   4C  Assoluti Arco Olimpico Maschile
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Assoluti Arco Olimpico Maschile

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 MASIERO Pierpaolo 06015 A.S.D.Comp.Arc.Padovani 615 /  1 6 6 7
2 MATTIELLO Andrea 06004 Arcieri Romano D'Ezzelino 607 /  2 6 7 1
3 FRISO Eros 06030 Arcieri Saccisica 567 /  3 6 1 6
4 BIZZOTTO Dino 06019 A.S.D. Arcieri Del Brenta 537 /  5 6 0 2
5 LUCIANI Enrico 06069 Asd Arcieri Real 546 /  4 5 (0)
6 ROCCON Giacomo 06006 Arcieri del Piave A.S.D. 536 /  6 4 (0)
7 INCARDONA Giuseppe 06084 Asd Arcieri Carraresi 531 /  7 0 (0)
7 SONCIN Luca 07024 A.S.D. A.N.B. Fiamme Cremisi 523 /  8 0 (0)
9 PATTARELLO Denis 06002 A.S.D.Arc.Conte Carmagnola 516 /  9
10 RIGHETTO Nico 06030 Arcieri Saccisica 516 / 10
11 BOSCO Agostino 06004 Arcieri Romano D'Ezzelino 513 / 11
12 SIMIONATO Giulio 06002 A.S.D.Arc.Conte Carmagnola 498 / 12
13 NARDUCCI Fabio 06010 A.s.d. Arcieri Ciliensi 496 / 13
14 ZARPELLON Stefano 06004 Arcieri Romano D'Ezzelino 481 / 14
15 BOCCHESE Manuel 06025 Arc.del Doge A.S.D. 450 / 15
16 PRIOR Paolo 06069 Asd Arcieri Real 449 / 16
17 CHINELLATO Alberto 06069 Asd Arcieri Real 352 / 17
18 VISOTTO Gianlucca 06002 A.S.D.Arc.Conte Carmagnola 349 / 18
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Assoluti Arco Olimpico Femminile

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 BARNABO' Gloria 06006 Arcieri del Piave A.S.D. 603 /  1 6 6 7
2 DE NOBILI Nadia 06010 A.s.d. Arcieri Ciliensi 527 /  3 6 6 3
3 SACCHET Valeria 06006 Arcieri del Piave A.S.D. 528 /  2 6 2 6
4 QUAGLIA Beatrice Maria 06074 Arcieri San Marco Stigliano 505 /  4 6 2 4
5 FAROLINI Valentina 06095 Compagnia Arcieri Delle Torri 484 /  7 2 (0)
5 LAGAZZOLI Selene 06015 A.S.D.Comp.Arc.Padovani 492 /  6 2 (0)
7 RECH Antonella 06004 Arcieri Romano D'Ezzelino 492 /  5 0 (0)
7 VECCHIATO Irene 06074 Arcieri San Marco Stigliano 482 /  8 0 (0)
9 BONVICINI Sofia 06074 Arcieri San Marco Stigliano 455 /  9
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Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 BRUNELLO Antonio 05005 Arc. Kappa Kosmos Rovereto 696 /  1 146 143 146
2 SARTORELLO Manuel 06040 Arcieri Decumanus Maximus 688 /  3 146 145 143
3 LUNARDELLI Alberto 06090 Target Archery Academy Asd 677 /  4 138 139 142
4 MIETTO Michele 06019 A.S.D. Arcieri Del Brenta 669 /  7 140 135 141
5 CAGNIN Diego 06074 Arcieri San Marco Stigliano 670 /  6 143
6 BERTAGNOLI Davide 06059 Arcieri del Cangrande 669 /  8 140
7 ZONATO Mattia 06059 Arcieri del Cangrande 688 /  2 137
8 MARINI Alessio 06047 ASD Archery Club Montebelluna 671 /  5 126
9 PAULETTO Cristian 05005 Arc. Kappa Kosmos Rovereto 667 /  9
10 BOMBANA Alessandro 06059 Arcieri del Cangrande 660 / 10
11 SCARPA Riccardo 06020 A.S.D. Arcieri Union 657 / 11
12 CAODURO Flavio 06016 Arcieri Treviso 654 / 12
13 MILANI Giuseppe 06059 Arcieri del Cangrande 651 / 13
14 ZAMPERLIN Edoardo 06001 Compagnia Arcieri Scaligeri 645 / 14
15 ZECCHINATO Luca 06001 Compagnia Arcieri Scaligeri 644 / 15
16 MAY Giuseppe 06016 Arcieri Treviso 641 / 16
17 STERZA Francesco 06059 Arcieri del Cangrande 639 / 17
18 FORTIN Davide 06024 Arcieri Sagittario del Veneto 639 / 18
19 CAROLI Silvio 06001 Compagnia Arcieri Scaligeri 638 / 19
20 RAVAGNAN Gianni 06091 Arcieri Balestrieri Di Spinea 637 / 20
21 TROLESE Massimo 06030 Arcieri Saccisica 636 / 21
22 REGAZZO Giulio 06047 ASD Archery Club Montebelluna 633 / 22
23 PARPINELLO Tarcisio 06010 A.s.d. Arcieri Ciliensi 629 / 23
24 BRANCATO Salvatore 06035 A.S.D. Arc. del Pasubio 617 / 24
25 FERRAZZO Michele 06091 Arcieri Balestrieri Di Spinea 615 / 25
26 MARIN Mario 06091 Arcieri Balestrieri Di Spinea 614 / 26
27 BONAZZI Mirco 06059 Arcieri del Cangrande 609 / 27
28 TONON Davide 06001 Compagnia Arcieri Scaligeri 607 / 28
29 DURANTE Renzo 06047 ASD Archery Club Montebelluna 602 / 29
30 CELI Giuseppe 06040 Arcieri Decumanus Maximus 594 / 30
31 STROLIGHI Odoardo 06090 Target Archery Academy Asd 566 / 31
DSQ FECCHIO Sebastian 06074 Arcieri San Marco Stigliano 301 /DSQ
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Assoluti Arco Compound Femminile

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 RIGO Luigina 06056 Arcieri S.Donà di Piave A.S.D. 650 /  1 -Bye- 136 135
2 FAVARO Ambra 06024 Arcieri Sagittario del Veneto 642 /  3 132 135 124
3 TORMEN Giulia 06006 Arcieri del Piave A.S.D. 650 /  2 139 134 134
4 BIANCO Nicole 06074 Arcieri San Marco Stigliano 604 /  5 139 125 129
5 MARIN Alessandra 06091 Arcieri Balestrieri Di Spinea 612 /  4 134
6 ZUCCHETTA Noemi 06074 Arcieri San Marco Stigliano 558 /  6 121
7 POLONIATO Marina 06047 ASD Archery Club Montebelluna 548 /  7 107
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Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Maschile

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 MINATI Augusto 06004 Arcieri Romano D'Ezzelino 633 /  1 7 6 6
2 CARRARO Bruno 06030 Arcieri Saccisica 620 /  3 6 6 0
3 SANSON Stefano 06014 Societa' Arcieri del Castello 595 /  7 6 5 6
4 BRUGNARO Massimo 06075 A.S.D.Arcieri Villa Guidini 620 /  4 6 4 0
5 MENEGALDO Giovanni 06010 A.s.d. Arcieri Ciliensi 619 /  5 5 (0)
6 CAODURO Fabio 06095 Compagnia Arcieri Delle Torri 617 /  6 2 (0)
7 GALLUCCI Andrea 06014 Societa' Arcieri del Castello 593 /  8 1 (0)
8 CAMPAGNOLO Michele 06004 Arcieri Romano D'Ezzelino 626 /  2 0 (0)
9 ZERI Villiam 06020 A.S.D. Arcieri Union 579 /  9
10 ZANATTA Gastone 06047 ASD Archery Club Montebelluna 573 / 10
11 TOSATO Alessandro 06084 Asd Arcieri Carraresi 568 / 11
12 FERRARI Luigino 06001 Compagnia Arcieri Scaligeri 565 / 12
13 BONOTTO Massimiliano 06019 A.S.D. Arcieri Del Brenta 561 / 13
14 PICCHIELAN Luca 06030 Arcieri Saccisica 556 / 14
15 DE VETTOR Roberto 06002 A.S.D.Arc.Conte Carmagnola 553 / 15
16 GIROTTO Giorgio 06095 Compagnia Arcieri Delle Torri 548 / 16
17 MACACCARO Umberto 06001 Compagnia Arcieri Scaligeri 543 / 17
18 MINIO Antonio 06020 A.S.D. Arcieri Union 542 / 18
19 BUSATO Diego 06002 A.S.D.Arc.Conte Carmagnola 541 / 19
20 BERTANI Simone 06001 Compagnia Arcieri Scaligeri 524 / 20
21 BABATO Michele 06002 A.S.D.Arc.Conte Carmagnola 513 / 21
22 POLETTO Paolo 06030 Arcieri Saccisica 510 / 22
23 VIANELLO Massimo 06002 A.S.D.Arc.Conte Carmagnola 507 / 23
24 VANIN Paolo 06002 A.S.D.Arc.Conte Carmagnola 498 / 24
25 LANZO Isidoro 06095 Compagnia Arcieri Delle Torri 481 / 25
26 MELETANI Maurizio 06005 ASD Comp.Arcieri Franchi 443 / 26
27 FORTUNATI Ugo 06019 A.S.D. Arcieri Del Brenta 350 / 27
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Noale Via De Pol Zona
Impianti Sportivi

1 Sep 2019

XV Trofeo Arcieri Stigliano

Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Femminile

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 BEGGIORA Sara Alessandra 06074 Arcieri San Marco Stigliano 529 /  2 6 6 7
2 PAVAN Vittoria 06016 Arcieri Treviso 564 /  1 -Bye- 6 3
3 DIVARI Anna 06074 Arcieri San Marco Stigliano 493 /  4 6 2 7
4 CAVALLARI Manuela 06095 Compagnia Arcieri Delle Torri 452 /  6 7 2 1
5 AMMIRABILE Mariateresa 06095 Compagnia Arcieri Delle Torri 524 /  3 4 (0)
6 BAGGIO Alessandra 06004 Arcieri Romano D'Ezzelino 431 /  7 2 (0)
7 CAMPORESE Giorgia 06074 Arcieri San Marco Stigliano 477 /  5 0 (0)
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Noale Via De Pol Zona
Impianti Sportivi

1 Sep 2019

XV Trofeo Arcieri Stigliano

Assoluti Arco Olimpico Ragazzi Maschile

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 BRUGNARO Iker 06075 A.S.D.Arcieri Villa Guidini 599 /  1 7 6 6
2 FLORIAN Lorenzo 06075 A.S.D.Arcieri Villa Guidini 572 /  2 6 7 2
3 DA VILLA Barnaba 06075 A.S.D.Arcieri Villa Guidini 549 /  5 6 4 6 T.9
4 CAMPORESE Pietro 06074 Arcieri San Marco Stigliano 556 /  3 6 1 5 T.7
5 CAZZARO Matteo 06075 A.S.D.Arcieri Villa Guidini 546 /  6 4 (0)
6 FLORIAN Devis 06075 A.S.D.Arcieri Villa Guidini 516 /  8 1 (0)
7 FAVERO Ruggero 06090 Target Archery Academy Asd 517 /  7 0 (0)
7 FEDALTO Riccardo 06075 A.S.D.Arcieri Villa Guidini 555 /  4 0 (0)
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Noale Via De Pol Zona
Impianti Sportivi

1 Sep 2019

XV Trofeo Arcieri Stigliano

Assoluti Arco Olimpico Ragazze Femminile

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

 FUSINI Elisa 06049 A.S.D. Arcieri Sambonifacesi 485 /  1 -Bye- 0
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Noale Via De Pol Zona
Impianti Sportivi

1 Sep 2019

XV Trofeo Arcieri Stigliano

Assoluti Arco Olimpico Maschile

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 615 1 MASIERO Pierpaolo 06015 6

8/ 523 8 SONCIN Luca 07024 0

5/ 537 5 BIZZOTTO Dino 06019 6 T.9

4/ 546 4 LUCIANI Enrico 06069 5 T.6

3/ 567 3 FRISO Eros 06030 6

6/ 536 6 ROCCON Giacomo 06006 4

7/ 531 7 INCARDONA Giuseppe 06084 0

2/ 607 2 MATTIELLO Andrea 06004 6

MASIERO P (06015)

6

BIZZOTTO D (06019)

0

FRISO E (06030)

1

MATTIELLO A (06004)

7

MASIERO P (06015)

7

MATTIELLO A (06004)

1

BIZZOTTO D (06019)

2

FRISO E (06030)

6

GOLD

MASIERO P (06015)

SILVER

MATTIELLO A (06004)

BRONZE

FRISO E (06030)
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Noale Via De Pol Zona
Impianti Sportivi

1 Sep 2019

XV Trofeo Arcieri Stigliano

Assoluti Arco Olimpico Femminile

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 603 1 BARNABO' Gloria 06006 6

8/ 482 8 VECCHIATO Irene 06074 0

5/ 492 5 RECH Antonella 06004 0

4/ 505 4 QUAGLIA Beatrice Maria 06074 6

3/ 527 3 DE NOBILI Nadia 06010 6

6/ 492 6 LAGAZZOLI Selene 06015 2

7/ 484 7 FAROLINI Valentina 06095 2

2/ 528 2 SACCHET Valeria 06006 6

BARNABO' G (06006)

6

QUAGLIA BM (06074)

2

DE NOBILI N (06010)

6

SACCHET V (06006)

2

BARNABO' G (06006)

7

DE NOBILI N (06010)

3

QUAGLIA BM (06074)

4

SACCHET V (06006)

6

GOLD

BARNABO' G (06006)

SILVER

DE NOBILI N (06010)

BRONZE

SACCHET V (06006)
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Noale Via De Pol Zona
Impianti Sportivi

1 Sep 2019

XV Trofeo Arcieri Stigliano

Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 696 1 BRUNELLO Antonio 05005 146

8/ 669 8 BERTAGNOLI Davide 06059 140

5/ 671 5 MARINI Alessio 06047 126

4/ 677 4 LUNARDELLI Alberto 06090 138

3/ 688 3 SARTORELLO Manuel 06040 146

6/ 670 6 CAGNIN Diego 06074 143

7/ 669 7 MIETTO Michele 06019 140

2/ 688 2 ZONATO Mattia 06059 137

BRUNELLO A (05005)

143

LUNARDELLI A (06090)

139

SARTORELLO M (06040)

145

MIETTO M (06019)

135

BRUNELLO A (05005)

146

SARTORELLO M (06040)

143

LUNARDELLI A (06090)

142

MIETTO M (06019)

141

GOLD

BRUNELLO A (05005)

SILVER

SARTORELLO M (06040)

BRONZE

LUNARDELLI A (06090)
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Noale Via De Pol Zona
Impianti Sportivi

1 Sep 2019

XV Trofeo Arcieri Stigliano

Assoluti Arco Compound Femminile

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 650 1 RIGO Luigina 06056

-Bye-

5/ 604 5 BIANCO Nicole 06074 139

4/ 612 4 MARIN Alessandra 06091 134

3/ 642 3 FAVARO Ambra 06024 132

6/ 558 6 ZUCCHETTA Noemi 06074 121

7/ 548 7 POLONIATO Marina 06047 107

2/ 650 2 TORMEN Giulia 06006 139

RIGO L (06056)

136

BIANCO N (06074)

125

FAVARO A (06024)

135

TORMEN G (06006)

134

RIGO L (06056)

135

FAVARO A (06024)

124

BIANCO N (06074)

129

TORMEN G (06006)

134

GOLD

RIGO L (06056)

SILVER

FAVARO A (06024)

BRONZE

TORMEN G (06006)
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Noale Via De Pol Zona
Impianti Sportivi

1 Sep 2019

XV Trofeo Arcieri Stigliano

Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Maschile

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 633 1 MINATI Augusto 06004 7

8/ 593 8 GALLUCCI Andrea 06014 1

5/ 619 5 MENEGALDO Giovanni 06010 5 T.8

4/ 620 4 BRUGNARO Massimo 06075 6 T.9

3/ 620 3 CARRARO Bruno 06030 6

6/ 617 6 CAODURO Fabio 06095 2

7/ 595 7 SANSON Stefano 06014 6

2/ 626 2 CAMPAGNOLO Michele 06004 0

MINATI A (06004)

6

BRUGNARO M (06075)

4

CARRARO B (06030)

6 T.9

SANSON S (06014)

5 T.7

MINATI A (06004)

6

CARRARO B (06030)

0

BRUGNARO M (06075)

0

SANSON S (06014)

6

GOLD

MINATI A (06004)

SILVER

CARRARO B (06030)

BRONZE

SANSON S (06014)
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Noale Via De Pol Zona
Impianti Sportivi

1 Sep 2019

XV Trofeo Arcieri Stigliano

Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Femminile

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 564 1 PAVAN Vittoria 06016

-Bye-

5/ 477 5 CAMPORESE Giorgia 06074 0

4/ 493 4 DIVARI Anna 06074 6

3/ 524 3 AMMIRABILE Mariateresa 06095 4

6/ 452 6 CAVALLARI Manuela 06095 7

7/ 431 7 BAGGIO Alessandra 06004 2

2/ 529 2 BEGGIORA Sara Alessandra 06074 6

PAVAN V (06016)

6

DIVARI A (06074)

2

CAVALLARI M (06095)

2

BEGGIORA SA (06074)

6

PAVAN V (06016)

3

BEGGIORA SA (06074)

7

DIVARI A (06074)

7

CAVALLARI M (06095)

1

GOLD

BEGGIORA SA (06074)

SILVER

PAVAN V (06016)

BRONZE

DIVARI A (06074)
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Noale Via De Pol Zona
Impianti Sportivi

1 Sep 2019

XV Trofeo Arcieri Stigliano

Assoluti Arco Olimpico Ragazzi Maschile

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 599 1 BRUGNARO Iker 06075 7

8/ 516 8 FLORIAN Devis 06075 1

5/ 549 5 DA VILLA Barnaba 06075 6

4/ 555 4 FEDALTO Riccardo 06075 0

3/ 556 3 CAMPORESE Pietro 06074 6

6/ 546 6 CAZZARO Matteo 06075 4

7/ 517 7 FAVERO Ruggero 06090 0

2/ 572 2 FLORIAN Lorenzo 06075 6

BRUGNARO I (06075)

6

DA VILLA B (06075)

4

CAMPORESE P (06074)

1

FLORIAN L (06075)

7

BRUGNARO I (06075)

6

FLORIAN L (06075)

2

DA VILLA B (06075)

6 T.9

CAMPORESE P (06074)

5 T.7

GOLD

BRUGNARO I (06075)

SILVER

FLORIAN L (06075)

BRONZE

DA VILLA B (06075)
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Noale Via De Pol Zona
Impianti Sportivi

1 Sep 2019

XV Trofeo Arcieri Stigliano

Assoluti Arco Olimpico Ragazze Femminile

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 485 1 FUSINI Elisa 06049

-Bye-

FUSINI E (06049)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Noale Via De Pol Zona
Impianti Sportivi

1 Sep 2019

XV Trofeo Arcieri Stigliano

Assoluti Arco Olimpico Maschile

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 006A MASIERO Pierpaolo 06015 301 / 2 314 / 1 19 6 615
2 001C MATTIELLO Andrea 06004 311 / 1 296 / 2 10 2 607
3 005A FRISO Eros 06030 281 / 5 286 / 4 8 1 567
4 001B LUCIANI Enrico 06069 259 / 8 287 / 3 9 2 546
5 003D BIZZOTTO Dino 06019 268 / 6 269 / 9 7 3 537
6 004A ROCCON Giacomo 06006 282 / 3 254 /10 6 2 536
7 002D INCARDONA Giuseppe 06084 256 / 9 275 / 5 5 3 531
8 004C SONCIN Luca 07024 281 / 4 242 /12 6 3 523

9 003A PATTARELLO Denis 06002 246 /12 270 / 6 9 3 516
10 004D RIGHETTO Nico 06030 246 /11 270 / 8 7 1 516
11 003C BOSCO Agostino 06004 243 /14 270 / 7 5 1 513
12 002A SIMIONATO Giulio 06002 245 /13 253 /11 3 1 498
13 001D NARDUCCI Fabio 06010 262 / 7 234 /14 2 0 496
14 002C ZARPELLON Stefano 06004 252 /10 229 /15 7 3 481
15 004B BOCCHESE Manuel 06025 234 /15 216 /16 5 1 450
16 002B PRIOR Paolo 06069 214 /16 235 /13 3 1 449
17 003B CHINELLATO Alberto 06069 157 /18 195 /17 0 0 352
18 001A VISOTTO Gianlucca 06002 164 /17 185 /18 1 1 349
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Noale Via De Pol Zona
Impianti Sportivi

1 Sep 2019

XV Trofeo Arcieri Stigliano

Assoluti Arco Olimpico Femminile

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 006C BARNABO' Gloria 06006 301 / 1 302 / 1 11 4 603
2 005C SACCHET Valeria 06006 266 / 2 262 / 4 10 3 528
3 005B DE NOBILI Nadia 06010 261 / 3 266 / 2 7 2 527
4 007C QUAGLIA Beatrice Maria 06074 254 / 4 251 / 6 3 1 505
5 007A RECH Antonella 06004 230 / 7 262 / 3 6 2 492
6 007D LAGAZZOLI Selene 06015 242 / 6 250 / 7 4 2 492
7 005D FAROLINI Valentina 06095 246 / 5 238 / 8 4 0 484
8 007B VECCHIATO Irene 06074 229 / 8 253 / 5 2 2 482

9 006D BONVICINI Sofia 06074 222 / 9 233 / 9 6 1 455
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Noale Via De Pol Zona
Impianti Sportivi

1 Sep 2019

XV Trofeo Arcieri Stigliano

Assoluti Arco Compound Maschile

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 023A BRUNELLO Antonio 05005 346 / 1 350 / 1 52 25 696
2 021A ZONATO Mattia 06059 344 / 2 344 / 2 43 17 688
3 025A SARTORELLO Manuel 06040 344 / 3 344 / 4 42 17 688
4 024D LUNARDELLI Alberto 06090 333 / 8 344 / 3 39 11 677
5 020A MARINI Alessio 06047 341 / 5 330 / 9 24 6 671
6 019D CAGNIN Diego 06074 339 / 6 331 / 8 35 12 670
7 027C MIETTO Michele 06019 342 / 4 327 /11 36 12 669
8 022C BERTAGNOLI Davide 06059 331 /10 338 / 5 29 8 669

9 024A PAULETTO Cristian 05005 330 /12 337 / 6 29 7 667
10 018A BOMBANA Alessandro 06059 333 / 8 327 /12 25 7 660
11 025C SCARPA Riccardo 06020 325 /15 332 / 7 23 5 657
12 024B CAODURO Flavio 06016 338 / 7 316 /21 28 12 654
13 023B MILANI Giuseppe 06059 325 /16 326 /13 22 12 651
14 021C ZAMPERLIN Edoardo 06001 327 /13 318 /17 20 9 645
15 019C ZECCHINATO Luca 06001 315 /23 329 /10 17 4 644
16 022B MAY Giuseppe 06016 316 /22 325 /14 20 4 641
17 024C STERZA Francesco 06059 319 /19 320 /15 20 8 639
18 022D FORTIN Davide 06024 325 /14 314 /24 19 7 639
19 020C CAROLI Silvio 06001 320 /18 318 /18 19 8 638
20 018B RAVAGNAN Gianni 06091 331 /11 306 /26 18 7 637
21 025B TROLESE Massimo 06030 317 /21 319 /16 17 8 636
22 018D REGAZZO Giulio 06047 318 /20 315 /22 27 11 633
23 026D PARPINELLO Tarcisio 06010 321 /17 308 /25 11 7 629
24 026C BRANCATO Salvatore 06035 300 /28 317 /19 19 8 617
25 019B FERRAZZO Michele 06091 312 /24 303 /28 17 5 615
26 021B MARIN Mario 06091 312 /25 302 /29 14 4 614
27 027D BONAZZI Mirco 06059 306 /26 303 /27 21 7 609
28 018C TONON Davide 06001 290 /29 317 /20 19 8 607
29 020D DURANTE Renzo 06047 305 /27 297 /30 11 5 602
30 026A CELI Giuseppe 06040 279 /30 315 /23 15 7 594
31 025D STROLIGHI Odoardo 06090 275 /31 291 /31 8 1 566

DSQ 019A FECCHIO Sebastian 06074 301 /27 0 / 0 10 2 301
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Noale Via De Pol Zona
Impianti Sportivi

1 Sep 2019

XV Trofeo Arcieri Stigliano

Assoluti Arco Compound Femminile

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 027A RIGO Luigina 06056 338 / 1 312 / 3 21 9 650
2 026B TORMEN Giulia 06006 326 / 2 324 / 1 21 7 650
3 023D FAVARO Ambra 06024 319 / 3 323 / 2 16 1 642
4 020B MARIN Alessandra 06091 306 / 4 306 / 4 11 3 612
5 023C BIANCO Nicole 06074 302 / 5 302 / 5 12 3 604
6 022A ZUCCHETTA Noemi 06074 285 / 6 273 / 7 3 0 558
7 021D POLONIATO Marina 06047 259 / 7 289 / 6 8 5 548
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Noale Via De Pol Zona
Impianti Sportivi

1 Sep 2019

XV Trofeo Arcieri Stigliano

Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Maschile

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 013C MINATI Augusto 06004 320 / 1 313 / 2 20 8 633
2 012C CAMPAGNOLO Michele 06004 312 / 3 314 / 1 20 6 626
3 016C CARRARO Bruno 06030 320 / 2 300 / 6 14 7 620
4 014C BRUGNARO Massimo 06075 308 / 4 312 / 4 10 3 620
5 017C MENEGALDO Giovanni 06010 307 / 5 312 / 3 14 7 619
6 015D CAODURO Fabio 06095 306 / 6 311 / 5 12 3 617
7 012B SANSON Stefano 06014 304 / 7 291 / 9 16 7 595
8 011B GALLUCCI Andrea 06014 298 / 8 295 / 8 9 4 593

9 011A ZERI Villiam 06020 281 /15 298 / 7 7 3 579
10 014A ZANATTA Gastone 06047 298 / 8 275 /15 12 3 573
11 014D TOSATO Alessandro 06084 285 /12 283 /13 9 3 568
12 015B FERRARI Luigino 06001 282 /13 283 /12 11 2 565
13 013B BONOTTO Massimiliano 06019 295 /10 266 /18 11 3 561
14 015C PICCHIELAN Luca 06030 270 /16 286 /11 9 1 556
15 016A DE VETTOR Roberto 06002 289 /11 264 /19 7 1 553
16 011D GIROTTO Giorgio 06095 281 /14 267 /17 9 3 548
17 016B MACACCARO Umberto 06001 266 /19 277 /14 4 1 543
18 012D MINIO Antonio 06020 255 /21 287 /10 8 1 542
19 012A BUSATO Diego 06002 269 /17 272 /16 6 2 541
20 017B BERTANI Simone 06001 268 /18 256 /22 6 1 524
21 013A BABATO Michele 06002 253 /23 260 /20 3 1 513
22 011C POLETTO Paolo 06030 256 /20 254 /23 5 1 510
23 015A VIANELLO Massimo 06002 250 /24 257 /21 7 1 507
24 017A VANIN Paolo 06002 253 /22 245 /25 6 0 498
25 016D LANZO Isidoro 06095 234 /25 247 /24 5 4 481
26 013D MELETANI Maurizio 06005 232 /26 211 /26 7 2 443
27 014B FORTUNATI Ugo 06019 171 /27 179 /27 0 0 350
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Noale Via De Pol Zona
Impianti Sportivi

1 Sep 2019

XV Trofeo Arcieri Stigliano

Assoluti Arco Olimpico Allievi e Master Femminile

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 010D PAVAN Vittoria 06016 288 / 1 276 / 1 11 4 564
2 010B BEGGIORA Sara Alessandra 06074 262 / 2 267 / 2 8 2 529
3 010C AMMIRABILE Mariateresa 06095 261 / 3 263 / 3 9 4 524
4 009B DIVARI Anna 06074 251 / 4 242 / 5 4 1 493
5 009D CAMPORESE Giorgia 06074 234 / 6 243 / 4 5 2 477
6 009A CAVALLARI Manuela 06095 239 / 5 213 / 6 2 1 452
7 010A BAGGIO Alessandra 06004 224 / 7 207 / 7 3 0 431
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Noale Via De Pol Zona
Impianti Sportivi

1 Sep 2019

XV Trofeo Arcieri Stigliano

Assoluti Arco Olimpico Ragazzi Maschile

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 40m-1 40m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 030A BRUGNARO Iker 06075 289 / 1 310 / 1 14 6 599
2 029A FLORIAN Lorenzo 06075 283 / 4 289 / 2 7 0 572
3 028B CAMPORESE Pietro 06074 279 / 5 277 / 3 7 1 556
4 030C FEDALTO Riccardo 06075 284 / 2 271 / 4 8 0 555
5 028C DA VILLA Barnaba 06075 284 / 3 265 / 7 9 4 549
6 028A CAZZARO Matteo 06075 276 / 7 270 / 5 7 3 546
7 029B FAVERO Ruggero 06090 277 / 6 240 / 8 2 0 517
8 029C FLORIAN Devis 06075 249 / 8 267 / 6 2 0 516
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Noale Via De Pol Zona
Impianti Sportivi

1 Sep 2019

XV Trofeo Arcieri Stigliano

Assoluti Arco Olimpico Ragazze Femminile

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 40m-1 40m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 030B FUSINI Elisa 06049 245 / 1 240 / 1 4 0 485
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